TROMS@ - SKJERV@Y

BUS STOP

Tromsg Prostneset
Bus Terminal

Nordkjosbotn E6 Nord

Lyngskroa

Spakenes

Skjervey
(COOP Extra)

Maritime Hotel

TIME

05:30

06:30

06:40

08:35

09:20

09:25

ARCTICROUTE

Part of Best Arctic

PRICE

NOK 475

NOK 500

NOK 840

NOK 890

NOK 890



https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2xnrv7nGjohsVMju7
https://www.google.no/maps/search/69.257011,+19.884739?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxOS4xIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Spåkenesodden/@69.7618665,20.4611201,16.88z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c5117b65fff563:0x44d6aebb0934e6c5!8m2!3d69.762073!4d20.466197!16s%2Fg%2F11rd_91tbd?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Skjervøy+marina+nord/@70.0305618,20.9701542,18.67z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c5a1bc0d0f52e5:0xb373a3924d6e68d7!8m2!3d70.03071!4d20.9721601!16s%2Fg%2F11vbjbxmxc?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Skjervøy/@70.0353789,20.979858,18.17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c5a195fd6f4b5f:0x708cc68f9f5c3eb8!8m2!3d70.03579!4d20.9819769!16s%2Fg%2F11rd_8z0nf?entry=tts

SKJERV@Y - TROMSQ ARCTICROUTE

BUS STOP TIME PRICE
Maritime Hotel 13:25
Skiervay 1330

(COOP Extra)

Spakenes 14:20 NOK 50
Lyngskroa 16:20 NOK 390
Nordkjosbotn E6 Nord 16:30 NOK 415

Tromsg Prostneset

Bus Terminal 17:30 NOK 890



https://www.google.no/maps/place/Skjervøy/@70.0353789,20.979858,18.17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c5a195fd6f4b5f:0x708cc68f9f5c3eb8!8m2!3d70.03579!4d20.9819769!16s%2Fg%2F11rd_8z0nf?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Skjervøy+marina+nord/@70.0305618,20.9701542,18.67z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c5a1bc0d0f52e5:0xb373a3924d6e68d7!8m2!3d70.03071!4d20.9721601!16s%2Fg%2F11vbjbxmxc?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Spåkenesodden/@69.7618665,20.4611201,16.88z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c5117b65fff563:0x44d6aebb0934e6c5!8m2!3d69.762073!4d20.466197!16s%2Fg%2F11rd_91tbd?entry=tts
https://www.google.no/maps/search/69.257011,+19.884739?coh=245189&entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIxOS4xIPu8ASoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2xnrv7nGjohsVMju7
https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.no/maps/place/The+Arctic+Route/@69.646946,18.9590048,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x45c4c464bad01f47:0x5092ead77ae0b597!8m2!3d69.646946!4d18.9590048!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv4zlct?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNS4wIKXMDSoJLDEwMjExNDU1SAFQAw%3D%3D

